AGILENT
ROUGH VACUUM PUMPS
2 	 Introduction
3 	 Applications
4 	 Compact Single Stage Rotary Vane Pumps
5 	 Oil Lubricated Vane Pumps for Oxygen
6 	 Single Stage Rotary Vane Pumps
7 	 Oil Lubricated Vane Vacuum Pumps for

	 60 Hz  ~ 3	 3x3.0	 3x4	 3x7.5
	 60 Hz  ~ 1	 –	 –	 –
Dimensions (mm) (l x h x w)	 50 Hz  ~ 3	 2413x2433x1123	 2413x2433x1123	 2413x2433x1123
16
CENTRAL VACUUM SYSTEMS
► CSZ/CDZ Series
Agilent offers a wide range of central vacuum systems
including vessel and either one or two vacuum pumps.
Our central vacuum systems are offered with horizontal or
vertical vessel, to maximize floor space. Customized central
vacuum systems having different characteristics than those
shown on the standard catalogue are available on request.
Technical Specifications
	 Nominal capacity	 Ultimate pressure (abs) 	 Tank
	 (m3/h)	 (mbar)	 (l)
CSZ100-15(/B)	 50 Hz	 1x18	 0.5 (20)	 100
	 60 Hz	 1x21	 0.5 (20)	 100
CSZ100-35(/B)	 50 Hz	 1x35	 0.5 (20)	 100
	 60 Hz	 1x42	 0.5 (20)	 100
CSZ300-45(/B)	 50 Hz	 1x48	 0.5 (10)	 300
	 60 Hz	 1x58	 0.5 (10)	 300
CSZ300-65(/B)	 50 Hz	 1x69	 0.5 (10)	 300
	 60 Hz	 1x83	 0.5 (10)	 300
CSZ500-105(/B)	 50 Hz	 1x105	 0.5 (10)	 500
	 60 Hz	 1x126	 0.5 (10)	 500
CSZ500-160(/B)	 50 Hz	 1x152	 0.5 (10)	 500
	 60 Hz	 1x182	 0.5 (10)	 500
CSZ500-205(/B)	 50 Hz	 1x207	 0.5 (10)	 500
	 60 Hz	 1x248	 0.5 (10)	 500
CSZ500-300(/B)	 50 Hz	 1x300	 0.5 (10)	 500
	 60 Hz	 1x360	 0.5 (10)	 500
17
Ro
ug
h
Va
cu
um
Pu
m
ps
ROUGH VACUUM PUMPS
Technical Specifications
	 Nominal capacity	 Ultimate pressure (abs) 	 Tank
	 (m3/h)	 (mbar)	 (l)
CDZ300-15(/B)	 50 Hz	 2x18	 0.5 (20)	 300
	 60 Hz	 2x21	 0.5 (20)	 300
CDZ300-35(/B)	 50 Hz	 2x35	 0.5 (20)	 300
	 60 Hz	 2x42	 0.5 (20)	 300
CDZ500-45(/B)	 50 Hz	 2x48	 0.5 (10)	 500
	 60 Hz	 2x58	 0.5 (10)	 500
CDZ500-65(/B)	 50 Hz	 2x69	 0.5 (10)	 500
	 60 Hz	 2x83	 0.5 (10)	 500
CDZ500-105(/B)	 50 Hz	 2x105	 0.5 (10)	 500
	 60 Hz	 2x126	 0.5 (10)	 500
CDZ500-160(/B)	 50 Hz	 2x152	 0.5 (10)	 500
	 60 Hz	 2x182	 0.5 (10)	 500
CDZ900-205(/B)	 50 Hz	 2x207	 0.5 (10)	 900
	 60 Hz	 2x248	 0.5 (10)	 900
CDZ900-300(/B)	 50 Hz	 2x300	 0.5 (10)	 900
	 60 Hz	 2x360	 0.5 (10)	 900
18
ACCESSORIES
► L Series